rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  switching power supply
1 of 5
04/2009
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phonephone 503.612.2300  faxfax 503.612.2382
voltage        current total 1,2 ripple & noise3
model (Vdc) (A) regulation (mVp-p max) efficiency
VOF-25-3.3 3.3 4.4 ±5% 50 70%
VOF-25-5 5 4.4 ±5% 50 73%
VOF-25-7.5 7.5 3.0 ±5% 75 73%
VOF-25-9 9 2.7 ±5% 90 77%
VOF-25-12 12 2.0 ±5% 120 80%
VOF-25-15 15 1.6 ±5% 150 80%
VOF-25-24 24 1.0 ±5% 240 82%
features
• RoHS compliant
• universal input 85~264 Vac
• output over-current protected